Welcomes you back ﬁom the /zo/z'o/a)/ break. ] /zope everyone enjoyed a
éeauz‘y'ﬁl peacg‘it/ Christmas Ho/[da)/ and ringing in f 2020

A special thank-you to all who attended the viewing of the Christmas demonstrations. We are very
grateful for your attendance and support. All the dancers were thrilled to show you what they have
accomplished in Session One and we are most proud of what an incredible first session all the dancers
had. We anticipate all the wonderful things are in store for us for 2020. Your Support is appreciated!

A friendly reminder of a few upcoming things for Session 2 and Session 3 *more details to come

1. Monday, January 6%, 2020 Classes Resume

Monday, January 13 *Handouts regarding I Love Dance Competition will go home this week. All
soloists, duos/trios and Intermediate/Elite/Pro should attend.

Thursday, January 16" *Handouts for Lead Role Acting Submission go home today

Tuesday, January 21 *Final I Love Dance Confirmation Forms DUE IN

Monday, January 27" NUVO Meeting 8:30-9 pm for those dancers/families attending. We will be
having a final schedule meeting to discuss any specific information or questions. Thank-you for
attending so that we may answer any of your questions.

Thursday, January 30 * ALL REGULAR THURSDAY CLASSES ARE CANCELLED TODAY. *In
lieu of Directors leaving for Teachers Sign-In at NUVO Dance Convention in Bellevue (make - up
class will be in the form of Recital Practice at a later date TBA)

NUVO Dance Convention Friday, January 31% — Sunday, February 2

There are no classes on Monday, February 17 for the Family Day Holiday

Tuesday, February 18 *I Love Dance Competition Fees are due in today *US Cash

. Thursday, March 13* *Last day of Classes prior to Spring Break (March 16t — 29t)
*All Competing Dancers with a solo /duo / trio MUST book in a private time for over the Break

Session Three of dance resumes on Monday, March 30t
. Tuesday, March 31** *I Love Dance Competition Rehearsal: 6:45-8:45 @ Blacklock
. Saturday, April 11" T Love Dance, Seattle WA

. Saturday, May 23" Year End Recital at Chief Sepass Theater ALL DAY
*rehearsals in class the week prior and the weekend prior TBA




